70 81	7 - 1998					
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	Patent and Trademark Office					
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) SEP 1 7 1998 57	#####################################					
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ 1008 To the Honorable Comprise to her of Patents and Trademarks:	331117 / Value attached original documents or copy thereof.					
10 the Honorable Conditions of Patents and Trademarks.	•					
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
MING-CHUAN WU	Name: PROFY INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION					
	Address: 4F-3, No. 311, Sec. 4.					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔾 Yes 💆 No	Chung Hsiao E. Rd., Taipei,					
3. Nature of conveyance:	Taiwan, R.O.C.					
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
Other	City: Taipei Country: Taiwan, RO					
Execution Date:] 					
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔾 Yes 🖸 No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	•					
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n the execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
09/061,940						
Additional numbers at	ttached? 🗅 Yes OI No					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
concerning document should be mailed:						
Name: MORTON_J. ROSENBERG, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN &						
BILKER	■ Enclosed					
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 					
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE	8. Deposit account number:					
SUITE 105	O. Deposit account marriage.					
City: ELLICOTT CITYState: MD ZIP: 21043	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
City:StateZIP:	frames cohies cohi or any halfe a halfall of cohour money.					
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE S					
9. Statement and signature.	35.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attathed copy is a true copy o					
MORTON J. ROSENBERG Water	9/10/98					
Name of Person Signing						
	COTOT CHOOL CHARLETTO NA. MIC GOCCHICIT.					
Mail documents to be recorded with	required coversheet information to:					

BoxAssignments
1
PATENTS 등
REEL: 9447 FRAME: 0167 Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this_	31th	_ day of	March	.19 98	by
(1) WU, Ming-Chuan		(2)		1010 Table	
(hereinafter referred to as the ass Taiwan				Sec. 4, Chung Hs	
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the said 2					
			DING DEVICE		
as filed on 17 April 1998		_and set for	orth in an applic	ation for Letters Par	tent of
	, exec	uted simult:	aneously herewith	and WHEREAS. ((1)
PROFY INTERNATIONAL CO	ORPORATION		_(2)		
(3)					
(hereinafter referred to as the AS	SIGNEE/S) . (1)	PROFY INTERN	ATIONAL CORPORAT	ION
(2)	((3)			
(4)					
4F-3, No. 311, Sec.	4, Chung Hsia	ao E. Rd.,	, Taipei, Taiw	an (2)	
	V			(3)_	
		1180 B		(4)_	
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of acknowledged, and for other good ASSIGNEE/S the full and exclusive to be obtained therefore on said full term or terms for which the ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s or entered into which would confident assignory.	f the sum correct and valuable of ve right, titled a application or a same may be gr that no assignm lict with this ass that ASSIGNEE	sponding to onsideration and interest any continuation anted. ment, sale, signment and all of the continuation an	One Dollar (\$1, ASSIGNOR/S to said invention ation, division, reagreement of end sale:	hereby sell/s and transport and all Letters Parenewal, substitute or cumbrance has/have	which is hereby ansfer/s to tent of reissue thereof for the been or will be made
to ASSIGNOR/S and will testify execute and deliver to ASSIGNER		-	_		
required to apply for, obtain, mai					
be necessary or desirable to carry					·
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have I	nereunto set han	d and seal	this 31th	day ofMarc	h ,19 98
SIGNATURE:	h- 1	(./			
ASSIGNOR/S:(1) (/u /	Ming-	- Clu	(2)		
		WU, M	ing-Chuan		
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)		- G1	(2)		
(3)			(President) TIONAL ÇARPORA	TION	

PATENT
RECORDED: 09/11/1998 REEL: 9447 FRAME: 0168